
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 

Tinker and Westover Elevated Storage Tanks Demolition Project 
Solicitation No.: CO-00558-SM 

SAWS No.: 21-0134 
July 6, 2022 – 10:00 AM 

 

 

Stella Manzello  SAWS  Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS  Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Tracy Burns  SAWS  Tracy.Burns@saws.org 

Ila Drzymala  SAWS 

Vicente Garza  SAWS 

Susan Rodriquez  SAWS 

Conner Wilson, Kimley-Horn; conner.wilson@kimley-horn.com 

Ryan Sowa, Kimley-Horn, ryan.sowa@kimley-horn.com 

Nathan Cobler, Kimley-Horn, nathan.cobler@kimley-horn.com 

Bobbie Jo Gonzales/Hunter Demolition & Wrecking Corp., bgonzales@hunterdemo.com 
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